Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

What stage of its life is our Sun in now?

The Greater Himalayas rise to an average height of meters.

In which year Dutch formed the united East India Company of Netherlands in the Sub-
continent?

Mohenjodaro is located in

National Assembly of Pakistan consists of seats.

Which of the following battles was fought in 1192 A.D?

All India Muslim League observed the “Direct Action Day” on:

Which of the following has the least penetrating power?

Hemu was a Hindu General of

Bhasha Dam has a storage capacity of MAF.

When sir stafford Cripps announced his formula to seek the co-operation between the

National Congress and Muslim League?

Largest airport of the world is

Among the following the deepest sea is:

Inventor of disc record is:

Answers Choice

. Red Giant stage

. Natural sequence
. Supernova

. Main Sequence

. 6000
. 8000
. 10000
. 12000

. 1601
. 1602
. 1603
. 1604

. Sindh
. Balochistan&nbsp;
. Punjab

. 272
.31
. 328
. 342

A

B.

C

D

A

B.

C

D

A

B

C

D

A. Khyber Pakhtumkhawa
B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A. First Battle fo Tarain
B. Second Battle of Tarain
C. Battle of Talikota

D. None of these

A. <p class="MsoNormal">August
6,1944<0:p></0:p></p>

B. <p class="MsoNormal">August
6,1945<0:p></0:p></p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">August
6,1946<0:p></0:p></p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></o:p></p>

>

. Alpha particles&nbsp;
. Beta particles

. Gamma rays

. None of these

. Akbar

. M. Adil Shah

. Shahjahan

. Sher Shah Suri

.6.2
.6.4
.6.6
.6.8

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A. March 30,1940
B. March 30,1942
C. March 30,1944
D. None of these

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

. Paris-Orly Airport

. London Heathrow Airport
. Dubai Airport

. None of these

. Red Sea
. Caribbean Sea

. Bering Sea
. Mediterranean Sea

. Jarvik

. tait
C. berliner
D. edison



15

16

17

18

19

20

Oral polio vaccine was discovered by:

On March 14, BHC reinstated as Leader of Opposition in the Balochistan
Assembly.

name the inventor of military tank.

The Constitution of 1973 provides form of government.

Mangla Dam was completed in:

How many Muslim leaders were included in the Simla Deputation?

B. Robert Hook
C. Fleming
D. Darwin

B. Yar Muhammad Rind<br>
C. Ali Madad Jattak <br>
D. Sardar Sadiq Urmani <br>

A. daimler

C. tesla
D. biro

B. <p
class="MsoNormal">Presidential<o:p>
</o:p></p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">Federal<o:p>
</o:p></p>

D. <p
class="MsoNormal">Dictatorship<o:p>
</o:p></p>

B. 1969
C. 1971
D. 1972



