

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What stage of its life is our Sun in now?	A. Red Giant stage B. Natural sequence C. Supernova D. Main Sequence
2	The Greater Himalayas rise to an average height of meters.	A. 6000 B. 8000 C. 10000 D. 12000
3	In which year Dutch formed the united East India Company of Netherlands in the Subcontinent?	A. 1601 B. 1602 C. 1603 D. 1604
4	Mohenjodaro is located in	A. Khyber Pakhtumkhawa B. Sindh C. Balochistan D. Punjab
5	National Assembly of Pakistan consists of seats.	A. 272 B. 311 C. 328 D. 342
6	Which of the following battles was fought in 1192 A.D?	A. First Battle fo Tarain B. Second Battle of Tarain C. Battle of Talikota D. None of these
7	All India Muslim League observed the "Direct Action Day" on:	A. August 6,1944 <o;p></o;p> B. August 6,1945 <o;p></o;p> C. August 6,1946 <o;p></o;p> D. None of these <o;p></o;p>
8	Which of the following has the least penetrating power?	A. Alpha particles B. Beta particles C. Gamma rays D. None of these
9	Hemu was a Hindu General of	A. Akbar B. M. Adil Shah C. Shahjahan D. Sher Shah Suri
10	Bhasha Dam has a storage capacity of MAF.	A. 6.2 B. 6.4 C. 6.6 D. 6.8
11	When sir stafford Cripps announced his formula to seek the co-operation between the National Congress and Muslim League?	A. March 30,1940 B. March 30,1942 C. March 30,1944 D. None of these
12	Largest airport of the world is	A. Paris-Orly Airport B. London Heathrow Airport C. Dubai Airport D. None of these
13	Among the following the deepest sea is:	A. Red Sea B. Caribbean Sea C. Bering Sea D. Mediterranean Sea
14	Inventor of disc record is:	A. Jarvik B. tait C. berliner D. edison

A Mir Tariq Magsis-br> B. Yar Muhammad Rinds-br> C. Ali Madad Jattak D. Sardar Sadiq Urmani D. Sardar Sadiq Urmani D. D. biro A daimler B. swinston C. tesla D. biro A 17 The Constitution of 1973 provides form of government. The Constitution of 1973 provides form of government. A 4 p class="MsoNormal">Parliamentary <o.p> A 3 S P Class="MsoNormal">Presidential<o.p> C C C C C C C C C C</o.p></o.p>	15	Oral polio vaccine was discovered by:	A. Jonas Salk B. Robert Hook C. Fleming D. Darwin
17 name the inventor of military tank. B. swinston C. tesla D. biro A Parliamentary<0:p> B. class="MsoNormal">Presidential<0:p> C. Federal<0:p> C. Federal<0:p> C. Federal<0:p> C. Federal<0:p> Class="MsoNormal">Federal<0:p>	16		B. Yar Muhammad Rind C. Ali Madad Jattak
Class="MsoNormal">Parliamentary <o:p></o:p> B. class="MsoNormal">Presidential <o:p></o:p> C. Federal <o:p></o:p> D. class="MsoNormal">Federal <o:p> C. Federal<o:p> C. Federal<o:p> C. Federal<o:p> C. Federal<o:p> C. Federal<o:p> D. C. Federal<o:p> D. C. Federal<o:p> D. D. <</o:p></o:p></o:p></o:p></o:p></o:p></o:p></o:p>	17	name the inventor of military tank.	B. swinston C. tesla
Mangla Dam was completed in: B. 1969 C. 1971 D. 1972 A. 35 B. 37 C. 40	18	The Constitution of 1973 provides form of government.	class="MsoNormal">Parliamentary <o:p> </o:p> B. Presidential <o:p> </o:p> C. Federal <o:p> </o:p> D. Dictatorship <o:p></o:p>
20 How many Muslim leaders were included in the Simla Deputation? B. 37 C. 40	19	Mangla Dam was completed in:	B. 1969 C. 1971
	20	How many Muslim leaders were included in the Simla Deputation?	B. 37 C. 40